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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year

UG [3 Years Program(s)]

PG [1 Year Program(s)]

PG [2 Years Program(s)]

2022-23

2880

60

430

2021-22

2880

282

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside

programs Male Female  Students State State Country

of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including
male & male & male &
female) female) female)

UG [3 Years 886 564 1450 1450 0 0

Program(s)]

PG[1Years 15 2 17 17 0 0

Program(s)]

PG[2Years 133 91 224 224 0 0

Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2018-19)

(2019-20)

(2020-21)

No. of first year
students intake
in the year

2220

2220

2700

No. of first year
students
admitted in the
year

737

660

414

Academic
Year

(2019-20)

(2020-21)

(2021-22)

No. of students
admitted
through Lateral
entry

0

445

Economically
Backward
(Including
male &
female)

453

204

Academic
Year

(2020-21)

(2021-22)

(2022-23)

2020-21

2700

Socially
Challenged
(SC+ST+OBC
Including
male &
female)

502

20

No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated

time

414

445

334

2019-20

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government
453
0
95
No. of
students
placed
4
2
5

2018-19

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from

Institution
Funds

0

ﬁ (/NIRFIndia/Home)

e —

2017-18

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from the
Private Bodies

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

247000 (Two lac
thousand only)

forty seven

476678 (Four lac seventy six
thousand six hundred and

seventy eight)

480000 (Four lac eighty
thousand rupees only)

No. of studel
who are not
receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursem

502

17

129

No. of student
selected for
Higher Studies

152

186

256


https://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home

PG [1 year Program]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating in ~ No. of Median salary of placed

Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.)
year the year placed

(2020-21) 60 17 (2020-21) 16 0 0 (Zero)

(2021-22) 60 12 (2021-22) 0 0 0 (Zero)

(2022-23) 60 17 (2022-23) 9 0 0 (Zero)

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

0

0

Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating in ~ No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amountin Rs.)  selected for Higher
year the year placed Studies
(2019-20) 80 20 (2020-21) 20 0 0 (Zero) 0
(2020-21) 295 204 (2021-22) 66 0 0 (Zero) 0
(2021-22) 282 241 (2022-23) 35 0 0 (Zero) 0
Ph.D Student Details
Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2022-23; Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here.)
Total Students
Full Time 0
Part Time 0
No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)
2022-23 2021-22 2020-21
Full Time 0 3 0
Part Time 0 0 0
PG (Student pursuing MD/MS/DNB program till 2022-23 Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here)
Number of students pursuing PG (MD/MS/DNB) program:0
No. of students Graduating in PG (MD/MS/DNB) program
2022-23 2021-22 2020-21
0 0 0
Online Education
Portal Name No. of students offered online courses which Total no. of online courses which have Total no. of credits
have credit transferred to transcript credit transferred to the transcript transferred to transcript
Swayam 0 0 0
Any other
Portal Name No. of students offered online courses which Total no. of online courses which have Total no. of credits

have credit transferred to transcript credit transferred to the transcript transferred to transcript



No. of courses developed and available online on Swayam platform by your institution faculty

0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2022-23

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops (Equipment, tools and accessories procured for

workshop as per the need of curricula)

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure

on Land and Building)
Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

75300 (Seventy five thousand and t
hree hundred rupees only)

68173 (Sixty eight thousand one hu
ndred seventy three rupees only)

0 (zero)

0 (zero)

24394 (Twenty four thousand thre
e hundred ninety for rupees only)

94788562 (Nine crore fourty seven
lac eighty eight thousand five hund
red sixty two)

2316975 (Twenty three lac sixteen t
housand nine hundred seventy five
rupees only)

52220 (Fifty two thousand two hun
dred twenty rupees only)

2021-22

Utilised Amount

65025 (Sixty five thousand twenty f
ive)

0 (zero)

0 (zero)

0 (zero)

628675 (Six lac twenty eight thousa
nd six hundred seventy five)

79976630 (Seven crore ninety nine
lac seventy six thousand six hundr
ed thirty )

135735 (One lac thirty five thousan
d seven hundred thirty five)

9500 (Nine thousand five hundred)

2020-21

Utilised Amount

117375 (One Lac seventeen thot
nd three hundred seventy five)

0 (zero)

0 (zero)

0 (zero)

100325 (One lac three hundred t
enty five)

68720996 (Six crore eighty sever
¢ twenty thousand nine hundrec
nety six)

1927352 (Nineteen lac twenty se
n thousand three hundred fifty t
0)

0 (zero)

Valid from

Valid upto

Grade

02-11-2018

01-11-2023

2.67

Sustainability Details

—-

NO

N

YES

w

NO

4. Has your institution established the Grievance Redressal Cell?
YES

%3]

YES

o

. Has your institution taken initiative towards the following?
Clean Energy: YES
Waste Management: YES

. Has your institution been teaching courses in Indian Languages?

. Has your institution implemented multiple entry/exit in your institution?

. Has your institution introduced courses on Indian Knowledge System?

. Is your institution admitting students through National and State Level entrance exam?



IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2022-23
Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0
Amount Received in Words Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects
Total no. of Client Organizations
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

2022

2021-22

1428501

Fourteen lac twenty eight thousand five hundred one

2022-23

0

Zero

Executive Development Programs/Management Development Programs

Financial Year

Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management Development Programs

Total no. of Participants

Total Annual Earnings (Excluding Lodging & Boarding Charges) (Amount in Rupees)

Total Annual Earnings in Words

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2021

2020-21

1268754

2020

Twelve lac sixty eight thousand seven hundred fifty four

2021-22

0

Zero

2022-23

0

Zero

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification  Experience (In
Months)
1 Dr Salunkhe Rajaram 53  Dean/ Principal / Director / Male Ph.D 378

Shankar Vice Chancellor

Currently working with
institution?

Yes

2020-21
0
0
0
Zero
2021-22 2020-21
0 0
0 0
0 0
Zero Zero

Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

Yes

Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

Joining Leaving Association
Date Date type

09-01- - Regular
1992



10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Shri Phalake Suresh
Govind

Dr Patil Popat Mahadev

Shri Patil Anil Shankar

Dr Wagh Shankuntala
Pratap

Dr Parlekar Sampatrao
Ramcahndra

Dr Sheshabahare Sudhir
Yashwant

Shri Kalange Dhananjay
Narayan

Shri Bhat Dhananjay
Vasant

Dr Sou Patil Sangita
Sampat

Prof Dr Suresh Mallappa
Kumbar

Dr Patil Uttam Pandurang

Dr Pawar Subhash Dadaji

Shri Joshi Sunil Madhukar

Dr Patil Satyawan Subarao

Sou Patil Nutan Satyawan

Shri Kale Santosh

Hanmant

Dr Shendage Vithoba
Mahadev

Smt Chougule Vidyadevi
Shrikant

Dr Kamble Sajjan
Mahadev

Shri Patil Uttam
Dhondiram

Shri Patil Shankar Tatoba

Shri Jadhav Ravindra
Bhimrao

Sou Patil Swati Sahebrao

Shri Kamble Mahesh
Vishnu

Shri Mane Sanjay
Dattatray

Miss Potphode Sanjivani
Narayan

Shri Ghadage Abhijit
Balasaheb

55

53

55

56

54

49

47

55

54

51

48

53

55

56

55

56

57

53

55

53

58

55

50

53

57

57

Associate Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

M.Sc.

SET

M.A

SET

M. Phil

M.A

M.Sc.

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.LISc

M.Sc.

M. Phil

370

378

352

348

348

277

277

348

336

219

335

358

348

349

370

361

361

361

362

354

346

337

332

333

323

321

172

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

23-09-
1992

10-12-
1992

10-03-
1994

26-07-
1994

26-07-
1994

22-06-
2000

22-06-
2000

27-07-
1994

25-07-
1995

29-04-
2005

17-08-
1995

18-09-
1993

27-07-
1994

26-06-
1994

23-09-
1992

23-06-
1993

24-06-
1993

25-06-
1993

26-07-
1994

08-01-
1994

20-09-
1994

09-06-
1995

16-11-
1995

22-12-
1995

08-08-
1996

14-10-
1996

11-03-
2009

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



29 Dr Lendave Sudhir 40  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 87 Yes 28-04- - Regular

Sadashiv 2016
30 Dr Snehali Raghunath Mali 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 6 Yes 30-05- - Regular
2023
| agree



