

National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Education

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: OVERALL

Institute ID: IR-O-C-11070 Institute Name: Arts, Commerce & Science College, Palus Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	2880	2880	2700			
PG [1 Year Program(s)]	60					
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	430	282				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of studer who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursem
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	886	564	1450	1450	0	0	453	502	453	0	0	502
PG [1 Years Program(s)]	15	2	17	17	0	0	12	5	0	0	0	17
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	133	91	224	224	0	0	204	20	95	0	0	129

Placement & Higher Studies

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of studen selected for Higher Studie
(2018-19)	2220	737	(2019-20)	0	(2020-21)	414	4	247000 (Two lac forty seven thousand only)	152
(2019-20)	2220	660	(2020-21)	0	(2021-22)	445	2	476678 (Four lac seventy six thousand six hundred and seventy eight)	186
(2020-21)	2700	414	(2021-22)	445	(2022-23)	334	5	480000 (Four lac eighty thousand rupees only)	256

PG [1 year Pr	PG [1 year Program]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years						
Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2020-21)	60	17	(2020-21)	16	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2021-22)	60	12	(2021-22)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2022-23)	60	17	(2022-23)	9	0	0 (Zero)	0

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2019-20)	80	20	(2020-21)	20	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2020-21)	295	204	(2021-22)	66	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2021-22)	282	241	(2022-23)	35	0	0 (Zero)	0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2022-23; Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here.)				
	Total Students			
Full Time	0			
Part Time	0			

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)					
	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21		
Full Time	0	3	0		
Part Time	0	0	0		

PG (Student pursuing MD/MS/DNB program till 2022-23 Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here)

Number of students pursuing PG (MD/MS/DNB) program:0

No. of students Graduating in PG (MD/MS/DNB) program

	2021-22 2020-21	
0 0 0	0 0	

Online Education

No. of students offered online courses which have credit transferred to transcript	Total no. of online courses which have credit transferred to the transcript	Total no. of credits transferred to transcript
0	0	0
No. of students offered online courses which have credit transferred to transcript	Total no. of online courses which have credit transferred to the transcript	Total no. of credits transferred to transcript
	have credit transferred to transcript 0 No. of students offered online courses which	have credit transferred to transcript credit transferred to the transcript 0 0 No. of students offered online courses which Total no. of online courses which have

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excludin	g expenditure on buildings)		
Library	75300 (Seventy five thousand and t hree hundred rupees only)	65025 (Sixty five thousand twenty f ive)	117375 (One Lac seventeen thou nd three hundred seventy five)
New Equipment for Laboratories	68173 (Sixty eight thousand one hu ndred seventy three rupees only)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)
Engineering Workshops (Equipment, tools and accessories procured for workshop as per the need of curricula)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)
Studios	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	24394 (Twenty four thousand thre e hundred ninety for rupees only)	628675 (Six lac twenty eight thousa nd six hundred seventy five)	100325 (One lac three hundred enty five)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	94788562 (Nine crore fourty seven lac eighty eight thousand five hund red sixty two)	79976630 (Seven crore ninety nine lac seventy six thousand six hundr ed thirty)	68720996 (Six crore eighty seven c twenty thousand nine hundred nety six)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	2316975 (Twenty three lac sixteen t housand nine hundred seventy five rupees only)	135735 (One lac thirty five thousan d seven hundred thirty five)	1927352 (Nineteen lac twenty se n thousand three hundred fifty t o)
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	52220 (Fifty two thousand two hun dred twenty rupees only)	9500 (Nine thousand five hundred)	0 (zero)

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Valid from	Valid upto	Grade
02-11-2018	01-11-2023	2.67

Sustainability Details

	1. Has your institution implemented multiple entry/exit in your institution? NO
	2. Has your institution been teaching courses in Indian Languages? YES
	3. Has your institution introduced courses on Indian Knowledge System? NO
	4. Has your institution established the Grievance Redressal Cell? YES
	5. Is your institution admitting students through National and State Level entrance exam? YES
	6. Has your institution taken initiative towards the following? Clean Energy: YES Waste Management: YES
-	

IPR

Calendar year	2022	2021	2020
No. of Patents Published	0	0	0
No. of Patents Granted	0	0	0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	0	1	1
Total no. of Funding Agencies	0	1	1
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	1428501	1268754
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Fourteen lac twenty eight thousand five hundred one	Twelve lac sixty eight thousand seven hundred fifty four

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

Executive Development Programs/Management Development Programs

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
	2022-25	2021-22	2020-21
Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management Development Programs	0	0	0
Total no. of Participants	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings (Excluding Lodging & Boarding Charges) (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Dr Salunkhe Rajaram Shankar	53	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	378	Yes	09-01- 1992		Regular

2	Shri Phalake Suresh Govind	55	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	370	Yes	23-09- 1992	 Regular
3	Dr Patil Popat Mahadev	53	Professor	Male	Ph.D	378	Yes	10-12- 1992	 Regular
4	Shri Patil Anil Shankar	55	Professor	Male	Ph.D	352	Yes	10-03- 1994	 Regular
5	Dr Wagh Shankuntala Pratap	56	Professor	Female	Ph.D	348	Yes	26-07- 1994	 Regular
6	Dr Parlekar Sampatrao Ramcahndra	54	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	348	Yes	26-07- 1994	 Regular
7	Dr Sheshabahare Sudhir Yashwant	49	Professor	Male	Ph.D	277	Yes	22-06- 2000	 Regular
8	Shri Kalange Dhananjay Narayan	47	Associate Professor	Male	SET	277	Yes	22-06- 2000	 Regular
9	Shri Bhat Dhananjay Vasant	55	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	348	Yes	27-07- 1994	 Regular
10	Dr Sou Patil Sangita Sampat	54	Professor	Female	Ph.D	336	Yes	25-07- 1995	 Regular
11	Prof Dr Suresh Mallappa Kumbar	51	Professor	Male	Ph.D	219	Yes	29-04- 2005	 Regular
12	Dr Patil Uttam Pandurang	48	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	335	Yes	17-08- 1995	 Regular
13	Dr Pawar Subhash Dadaji	53	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	358	Yes	18-09- 1993	 Regular
14	Shri Joshi Sunil Madhukar	55	Assistant Professor	Male	SET	348	Yes	27-07- 1994	 Regular
15	Dr Patil Satyawan Subarao	56	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	349	Yes	26-06- 1994	 Regular
16	Sou Patil Nutan Satyawan	55	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	370	Yes	23-09- 1992	 Regular
17	Shri Kale Santosh Hanmant	56	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	361	Yes	23-06- 1993	 Regular
18	Dr Shendage Vithoba Mahadev	57	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	361	Yes	24-06- 1993	 Regular
19	Smt Chougule Vidyadevi Shrikant	53	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	361	Yes	25-06- 1993	 Regular
20	Dr Kamble Sajjan Mahadev	55	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	362	Yes	26-07- 1994	 Regular
21	Shri Patil Uttam Dhondiram	53	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	354	Yes	08-01- 1994	 Regular
22	Shri Patil Shankar Tatoba	58	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	346	Yes	20-09- 1994	 Regular
23	Shri Jadhav Ravindra Bhimrao	55	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	337	Yes	09-06- 1995	 Regular
24	Sou Patil Swati Sahebrao	50	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	332	Yes	16-11- 1995	 Regular
25	Shri Kamble Mahesh Vishnu	53	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	333	Yes	22-12- 1995	 Regular
26	Shri Mane Sanjay Dattatray	57	Other	Male	M.LISc	323	Yes	08-08- 1996	 Regular
27	Miss Potphode Sanjivani Narayan	57	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	321	Yes	14-10- 1996	 Regular
28	Shri Ghadage Abhijit Balasaheb	42	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	172	Yes	11-03- 2009	 Regular

29	Dr Lendave Sudhir Sadashiv	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	87	Yes	28-04- 2016	 Regular
30	Dr Snehali Raghunath Mali	34	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	6	Yes	30-05- 2023	 Regular

🗹 I agree

Submit